Directors

Christopher David Butcher
Anthony David Butcher
Sandra Dorothy Butcher

Frederick Butcher & Son

Dinnington & Kiveton Park
Independent Family Funeral Directors
Our Family Caring for Your Family

Rotherham Crematorium & Cemetery
Ridgeway, East Herringthorpe, Rotherham, S65 3NN
01709 850344

Full Adult Cremation Fee (45minute)
Reduced fee cremation (9:30 only)
Saturday service
Sunday service

Babworth Crematorium
Straight mile, Babworth, Nottinghamshire, DN22 8FJ
01777 712920

Full Adult Cremation Fee (60 minute — 40 min chap)
Reduced fee cremation (9:00 & 9:30)
Saturday service
Sunday service

Barnby Moor Memorial Park & Crematorium
Diggle lodge lane, Retford, DN22 8QJ
01777 808628

Full Adult (9:00 10:00 15:00 16:00)

Full adult (11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00)
Direct cremation fee — unattended (8:00 — 9:00)

Saturday service (9:00 10:00 11:00)

This funeral home s a member of the National Association of Funeral Directors

Premises

34 Lordens Hill, Dinnington
S25 2QE

97 Wales Road, Kiveton Park
S26 6RA

£999

£802
£1499
£1998

£925 or £1125
£725
£1125
£1425

£895
£1015

£430

£1690




