Directors

Christopher David Butcher Anthony David Butcher Sandra Dorothy Butcher



34 Lordens Hill, Dinnington S25 2QE 97 Wales Road, Kiveton Park S26 6RA

Premises

Dinnington & Kiveton Park Independent Family Funeral Directors Our Family Caring for Your Family

Rotherham Crematorium & Cemetery Ridgeway, East Herringthorpe, Rotherham, S65 3NN 01709 850344

Full Adult Cremation Fee (45minute)	£999
Reduced fee cremation (9:30 only)	£802
Saturday service	£1499
Sunday service	£1998

Babworth Crematorium Straight mile, Babworth, Nottinghamshire, DN22 8FJ 01777 712920

Full Adult Cremation Fee (60 minute – 40 min chap)	£925 or £1125
Reduced fee cremation (9:00 & 9:30)	£725
Saturday service	£1125
Sunday service	£1425

Barnby Moor Memorial Park & Crematorium Diggle lodge lane, Retford, DN22 8QJ 01777 808628

Full Adult (9:00 10:00 15:00 16:00)	£895
Full adult (11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00)	£1015
Direct cremation fee – unattended (8:00 – 9:00)	£430
Saturday service (9:00 10:00 11:00)	£1690

